	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity:		Date:			S						
	Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	12	/17/19	о <u>н</u>		ASSOCIATES						
	Category:	Requi	sition No:	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF		CI'			-			
265	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		211744	A EM		380	2					
	Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	19	-11744	STI	_	A A	-					
	A		pening or	SS/ SY	N.	80		ORI	GIN	ATI		
	Agency: LIBRARY		ing Date: 2/17/19	S) A	SIA	OLI				REA		
Sook		12	.111119	Q H	Inc	ARNOLD & ASSINTEDIODS INC	_					
	ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities		111117.05	30	<u> </u>	4		Unit		Unit		Unit
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	- 1550D	Amount		Amount	
1101	BEGGINI HON OF GOMINIODITY	GII	WILAGORE	Ome i noc	Amount	O I II C I I I G G	7					
0001	Task Chair (Model: Sit on It Novo or Approved Equal) - Location:		= 1 OU									
0001	See C-1a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must	23	EACH									190
	Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications		ø	\$312.74		\$396.77						
0002	Task Stool (Model: Sit on It Novo or Approved Equal) - Location:	3	EACH									
	See C-1c on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must		Charles Control of Con	¢247.50		£402.90						
	Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications			\$317.50		\$402.80			_			
	Outdoor Chair (Madala Vitus Vanatal an America I Final)									139		
0003	Outdoor Chair (Model: Vitra Vegetal or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-10 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price	26	EACH									
	Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications			\$413.77		\$497.17						
	Ottoman (small) (Model: Bernhardt Neighborhood 6021M or						9					
0004	Approved Equal) - Location: See C-16a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-	2	EACH									
	400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications										T. 364	
				\$514.51		\$525.33						
	Ottoman (large) (Model: Bernhardt Neighborhood 6022 or											
	Approved Equal) - Location: See C-16b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-											
INNOE	400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling -	2	EACH				24				o o	
	See Specifications			¢004.00		\$983.75	4		11			
	*			\$901.82		φ903.73						1

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS				70		NAMES	OF VEI	NDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date: 2/17/19			TES						
26	Category: 544 Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	R0 19	isition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	A	& ASSOCIATES	ONI (C)	RI	GINA			
Seal	Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	Clos	ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) AS	LOUISIAN	ARNOLD &	IN EXIC					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0006	Lounge Sectional Unit (Model: Bernhardt Neighborhood 6048 Saddle Stitch-Privacy Modules or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-26on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$5,392.50		\$1,712.29						
0007	Lounge Chair (Model: Bernhardt Mitt 5720 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-20a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	3	EACH	\$1,237.93		\$1,381.21						
0008	Lounge Chair (Model: Bernhardt Mitt 5720 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-20b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	3	EACH	\$1,237.93		\$1,381.21						
0009	Lounge Chair (Model: Bernhardt Zip 5870 BL or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-21 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$1,009.29		\$1,110.53						
	Lounge Chair (Model: Bernhardt Zip 5871 BL or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-22 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$1,129.46		\$1,397.21						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS					11 11 11 11 11	NAMES (OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date: 2/17/19			TES						
Seal	Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	RO 19 Bid O Clos	sition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES			GINA			
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE		Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	Lounge Chair (Model: Keilhauer Talk High Back Tub Chair 8711 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-25 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$2,303.72	, mount	\$2,593.13						
0012	Conference Chair (Model: KI Doni Stack DN2311-NFR or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-3a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	56	EACH	\$284.23		\$358.18						
0013	Conference Chair (Model: KI Doni Stack DN5311-NFR or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-3b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	22	EACH	\$338.76		\$426.89						
0014	Conference Chair (Model: KI Doni Stack DN2A11-NFR or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-4 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	76	EACH	\$207.50		\$261.49						
0015	Instructor's Desk ATMTD2460-74P or Approved Equal) - Location: See D-1on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	6	EACH	\$1,189.99		\$1,514.19						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS	- 0 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10			100		NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date: 2/17/19			LES						
Seal	Category: 544 Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	RO 19 Bid O Clos	isition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES	IN ENORG, INC	ORI	GIN	AL		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0016	Maker Cart (Model: KI Ruckus Locker - Locker-Three Door Unit RKL542436DR or Approved Equal) - Location: See M-3 on F-100, F- 200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications		EACH	\$1,023.06	7 illouit	\$1,266.08						
0017	Shop Stool (Model: Safco Steel Stool 6606RD or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-6 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	18	EACH	\$60.61		\$63.66						
0018	Lounge Chair (Model: Integra Kallise KL58-1 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-24a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$832.71		\$908.63						
	Lounge Chair (Model: Integra Kallise KL58-1 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-24bon F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$995.03		\$829.11						
	Ottoman Bench (Model: Integra Kallise K04 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-29 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$947.52		\$1,053.49						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS			white control of the			NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
26	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	12 Requi	Date: 2/17/19 isition No: Q11744 -11744	SSOCIATED SYSTEMS OF		ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES		Market State Control of the Control				
	Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	Clos	pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & /			GINA			
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
	Stack Chair (Model: Magnuson Group Stilla or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-7a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling See Specifications	16	EACH	\$134.23	Amount	\$156.66						
0022	Stack Chair (Model: Magnuson Group Stilla or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-7b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	8	EACH	\$121.04		\$140.43						
	Stack Chair (Model: Magnuson Group Stilla or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-7c on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	12	EACH	\$134.23		\$156.66						
	Stack Chair (Model: Magnuson Group Stilla or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-7d on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	4	EACH	\$134.23		\$156.66			9			
0025	Barstool (Model: Magnuson Group FLOD or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-14a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	3	EACH	\$349.57		\$396.10						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES (OF VEN	IDORS			
Seal	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	Requi RO 19 Bid O Clos	Date: 2/17/19 sition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES			GINA			
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0026	Barstool (Model: Magnuson Group FLOD or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-14b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	2	EACH	\$349.57		\$396.10					,	
0027	Barstool (Model: Magnuson Group FLOD or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-14c on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	3	EACH	\$349.57		\$396.10				2		
	Café Table (Model: Magnuson Group Stilla Table STIL TBL-R or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-12a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	13	EACH	\$357.50		\$405.84						
0029	Magazine Rack (Model: Magnuson Group Koku or Approved Equal) - Location: See M14 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	9	EACH	\$225.55		\$243.51						
0030	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22500 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	4	EACH	\$215.16		\$230.26						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	Requi RO 19 Bid O Clos	Date: 2/17/19 isition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES			GINA	poussed		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0031	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22500 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	4	EACH	\$215.16		\$230.26						
0032	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22500 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8c on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	6	EACH	\$215.16		\$230.26						
0033	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22500 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8d on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	4	EACH	\$215.16		\$230.26						
0034	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22500 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8e on F-100, F-200, F-300, F- 400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	164	EACH	\$215.16		\$230.26						
0035	Stack Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast FOUR FC22520 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-8f on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling- See Specifications	40	EACH	\$365.77		\$407.90						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date:			ES						
26	Category: Material, Opholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Material,	Requi	2/17/19 sition No: Q11744	ASSOCIATED E SYSTEMS OF		ASSOCIATES	,					
	Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	19	-11744	SSOCIATE	4	ASS	j o Γ					
Seal	Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	Clos	pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSC OFFICE SYS	LOUISIAN	ARNOLD & ASS		ORI	GIN	AL		
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0036	Computer Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast 2 Wheeler FC24865 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-9a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	9	EACH	\$284.85		\$312.50						
0037	Computer Chair (Model: Hightower Fourcast 2 Wheeler FC24865 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-9b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	6	EACH	\$284.85		\$312.50						
0038	See Specifications	15	EACH	28485		\$312.50						
0039	400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	7	EACH	\$284.85		\$312.50						
0040	See Specifications	2	EACH	\$284.85		\$312.50						
0041	Chair Dolly (Model: Hightower FourCast Transport Dolly FC22599-4U or Approved Equal) - Location: See M10 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	4	EACH	\$964.97		\$1,115.13						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES (OF VEN	DORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date: /17/19	11		TES					1	
26	Category: 544 Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	RG	sition No: 011744 -11744	ASSOCIATED E SYSTEMS OF		ASSOCIATES	, [TTAT A	T		
Seal	Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities	Clos	pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASS(OFFICE SYS	OUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASS			GINA			
Item			UNIT OF	0		۹ :	=	Unit		Unit		Unit
No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price
0042	Lectern (Model: HBF LogicMeet HB1LCTS-W or Approved Equal) - Location: See m-2 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	1	EACH	\$4,818.72		\$5,097.00						
0043	Computer Classroom Table (Model: Versteel TY-TY1 2460REFX or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-2 on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	12	EACH	\$430.85		\$537.00						
	Make Room Table (Model: Versteel The Maker Project MKM1 306036REFX or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-3 on F-100, F- 200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	6	EACH	\$1,594.38		\$1,987.20						
0045	Multipurpose Table (Model: Versteel TY-TY1 3060REST or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-5a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	39	EACH	\$561.30		\$699.60				,		
	Training Table (Model: Versteel TY-TY1 3084REST or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-5d on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	5	EACH	\$403.41		\$502.80						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
26	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY	Requ RO 19 Bid O Clos	Date: 2/17/19 isition No: Q11744 11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	IISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES		DRI	GINA	AL		
	ed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities			(AC OFF	ron	ARN	2					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0047	Occasional Table (Drum) (Model: approved Manufacturers (assuming all spec info is met):Nevins 'Drum' Cumberland 'Circo'	2	EACH	\$1,135.71		\$1,260.00						
0048	Occasional Table (Model: Peter Pepper Hangover HTL-0417 in Graphite / Poppy or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-20a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	6	EACH	\$395.55		\$460.00						
	Occasional Table Stacking (Model: Peter Pepper Pickup 0517 in Burnt Orange or Approved Equal) - Location: See –T20-b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	4	EACH	\$252.69		\$310.00						
0050	Occasional Table Stacking (Model: Peter Pickup 0917 in Bright White or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-20c on F-100, F-200, F- 300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	26	EACH	\$252.69		\$310.00						
0051	Occasional Table Stacking (Model: Peter Pepper Pickup 1017 in Aluminum Metallic or Approved Equal) - Location: See T-20d on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	2	EACH	\$252.69		\$310.00						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES (OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto		Date: 2/17/19			TES						
Seal	Category: Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto Agency: LIBRARY ed Bid X Price Inquiry Definite Quantities	RO 19 Bid O Clos	isition No: Q11744 -11744 pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATED OFFICE SYSTEMS OF	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD & ASSOCIATES			RIGII			
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price
0052	Recycling/waste Receptacle (indoor) (Model: Peter Pepper Stream SRT or Approved Equal) - Location: See M-20a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	8	EACH	\$519.44		\$582.00						
0053	Recycling/waste Receptacle (indoor) (Model: Peter Pepper ReMix Duo-S w/D3 top opening or Approved Equal) - Location: See M20- b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	3	EACH	\$580.66		\$660.00						
0054	Computer Chair (Model: Alias Segesta Studio 508 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-5a on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	26	EACH	\$471.94		\$784.56						
0055	Study Chair (Model: Alias Segesta Wood 558 or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-5b on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling See Specifications	8	EACH	\$464.65		\$768.60						
	Computer Chair (Model: Alias Segesta Cross 557or Approved Equal) - Location: See C-5c on F-100, F-200, F-300, F-400 Floor Plan - Price Must Include Any Shipping and Handling - See Specifications	12	EACH	\$471.94		\$784.56						

	SUMMARY OF QUOTATIONS						NAMES	OF VEN	IDORS			
	Commodity:		Date:			S						
1	Material, Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	12	2/17/19	10		쁜						1 3
265	Category: Material,		isition No: Q11744	ASSOCIATED SYSTEMS OF		ASSOCIATES	,	OT	Han			
	Upholstery (Fabric), Furniture and Auto	19	-11744	OC STE	particular.	AS	<u> </u>		LULI)	MAT		1 7
Seale	Agency: LIBRARY ealed Bid X Price InquiryDefinite Quantities		pening or ing Date: 2/17/19	(AOS) ASSOCIATE	LOUISIANA	ARNOLD &	IN LENIONS			w.		
Item			UNIT OF					Unit		Unit		Unit
No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	QTY	MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price
	Advertise 🗆 Bid Bond 📗 Ins		Total Amount									
		С	ash Discount									
			Net Amount									
Buyer	Date		Delivery									
ss			Total Amount									
		TO	OTAL AWARD									
NOTE	S:						_					